

Consolidated Profit and Loss Account

Year ended December 31, 2005

	Note	Group	
		2005	Restated 2004
		\$'000	\$'000
Turnover	28	7,409,217	5,943,962
Cost of sales		(6,769,618)	(5,444,994)
Gross Profit		639,599	498,968
Non-operating income (net)		154,908	1,166,139
General and administrative expenses		(311,301)	(320,517)
Finance costs	29(d)	(53,861)	(75,007)
Provision for net exposure arising from legal claims		-	(415,000)
Share of results of:			
- associates		45,289	101,575
- joint ventures		33,022	25,368
Profit before income tax expense	29	507,656	981,526
Income tax expense	30	(92,430)	(64,631)
Profit for the year		415,226	916,895
Attributable to:			
Shareholders of the Company		303,295	391,488
Minority interests		111,931	525,407
Profit for the year		415,226	916,895
Earnings per share	31		
- Basic		17.14 cents	21.47 cents
- Diluted		16.96 cents	21.43 cents

The accompanying notes form an integral part of these financial statements.